
 

Welcome 1 Break 2 Lunch 3 Break 4 Goodbye

8:00-

9:00

9:00-

9:15
9:15-10:30

10:30-

10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-

13:00
13:00-14:15

14:15-

14.30
14:30-15:45

15:45-

16:15

16:15-

17.30 
Amendments - 

Monday
Free 

Time

Playground 

Games

Free 

Time

Wk 1 - 

None

Tuesday
Free 

Time
Cookery

Drama 

Games or 

Musical 

Theatre

Scavenger 

Hunt
Art & Craft

Free 

Time

Wk 2 - 

09/07/18 Priory Farm

Wednesday
Free 

Time
Art & Craft Judo Games Ball Games Disco

Free 

Time

Wk 3 - 

16/07/18 Box Hill

Thursday
Free 

Time
Break Orienteering Gymnastics

Free 

Time

Wk 4 - 

23/07/18 Bocketts 

Farm

No Drama/Musical 

Theatre

Friday
Free 

Time

Swimming
Donyngs, Redhill - 

School M inibu s

Art & Craft
Racket 

Sports
Movie

Free 

Time

Wk 5 - 

31/07/18 Priory Farm

No Judo

Subject to change

The children will be taken off site three times each week - Bowling at Hollywood Bowl Crawley, Swimming at Donyngs Redhill, Prioy Farm 

Nutfield, Box Hill National Trust & Bockettes Farm Leatherhead.

Activity content varies each weekRSMHC Summer Timetable 2018

Off Site Nature Walk

 - School M inibus

See Amendments

 


