Subject to	RSMHC Summer Timetable 2018						Activity content varies each week					
		Welcome		1	Break	2	Lunch	3	Break	4	Goodbye	
	8:00- 9:00	9:00- 9:15	9:15-	10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45-12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00-14:15	14:15- 14.30	14:30-15:45	15:45- 16:15	16:15- 17.30
Monday	Free Time		Off Site Nature Walk - School Minibus See Amendments							Playground Games		Free Time
Tuesday	Free Time		Cookery			Drama Games or Musical Theatre		Scavenger Hunt		Art & Craft		Free Time
Wednesday	Free Time		Art & Craft			Judo Games		Ball Games		Disco		Free Time
Thursday	Free Time		Break Bowling  Hollywood Bowl, Crawley - School Minibus				s	Orienteering		Gymnastics		Free Time
Friday	Free Time		Donyngs, School	Minibu s		Art & Craft		Racket Sports Bowl Crawley, S		Movie		Free Time

Amendments -

Wk 1 -None

Wk 2 -

09/07/18 Priory Farm

Wk 3 -

16/07/18 Box Hill

Wk 4 -23/07/18 Bocketts Farm

Farm

No Drama/Musical Theatre

Wk 5 -

31/07/18 Priory Farm No Judo

The children will be taken off site three times each week - Bowling at Hollywood Bowl Crawley, Swimming at Donyngs Redhill, Prioy Farm Nutfield, Box Hill National Trust & Bockettes Farm Leatherhead.